PLANO CHILD GARE
LEARNING AGADEMY

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

A one-time registration fee of $190.00 and first week's tuition (refund-
ahle) are due at enrollment. Tuition is paid weekly and due every Friday
for the upcoming week. A $190.00 registration plus supply fee is
charged twice per year on January 1st and June 1st
Late fees are due the next day upon drop-up.

$205.00 Full-time
98.00 - less than 3 days

$165.00 / $185.00
(not potty trained)

$175.00 / $190.00
(not potty trained)

$175.00 / $200.00
(not potty trained)

Infants (2-17 months)

Toddlers

Pre-School (3 yrs)

Fours

Before & After School $95.00 with transportation

After School $75.00 no transportation

$1650.00
also spring break and fall break

$75.00 per
daily (when available)

Summer Camp ( Schooler Only)

Drop-ins

Uniforms are required in all classrooms, except infants and before/After-Schoolers.
- Discounts: $5.00/week for siblings, $10.00/month for prepaid tuition.
- Forms of Payment: Cash, credit/debit, money orders.

- Re-enrollment Fee: The fee is non-yearly if the child is withdrawn and re-enrolled in the same
year. - Absences: For four more days per week, full tuition is required, for vacations
orillness with proper advance notice, half tuition applies.

- Termination Notice: You must provide six weeks' notice, the portion remaining due.




